
 
Shenley Church End Local Centre
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Wolverton Church Street
Greenleys Lane
Two Mile Ash Shorham Rise
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Eaglestone Milton Keynes Hospital
West Bletchley Melrose Centre
Bletchley Bus Station

4
--
--
--

0520
0527
0533
0548
0556
0609
0617
0630

4A
0605
0615
0618

--
--
--
--

0626
0639
0647
0700

4 4A 4 4A 4 4
--

Then
at
these
mins

50 -- 20 --

past
each
hour
until

0820
-- 00 -- 30 -- 0830
-- 03 -- 33 -- 0833

0620 -- 50 -- 20 --
0627 -- 57 -- 27 --
0633 -- 03 -- 33 --
0648 -- 18 -- 48 --
0656 11 26 41 56 0841
0709 24 39 54 09 0854
0717 32 47 02 17 0902
0730 45 00 15 30 0915

4
--
--
--

0820
0827
0833
0848
0856
0909
0917
0930

4A 4 4A 4 4A 4A
0855

Then
at
these
mins

-- 25 -- 55

past
each
hour
until

--
0905 -- 35 -- 05 --
0908 -- 38 -- 08 --

-- 55 -- 25 -- 1725
-- 02 -- 32 -- 1732
-- 08 -- 38 -- 1738
-- 23 -- 53 -- 1753

0916 31 46 01 16 1801
0929 44 59 14 29 1814
0937 52 07 22 37 1822
0950 05 20 35 50 1835

4A
1755
1805
1808

--
--
--
--

1816
1829
1837
1850

4
--
--
--

1800
1807
1813
1828
1836
1849
1857
1910

4A
1845
1855
1858

--
--
--
--

1906
1919
1927
1940

4
--
--
--

1900
1907
1913
1928
1936
1949
1957
2010

4A
1945
1955
1958

--
--
--
--

2006
2019
2027
2040

4
--
--
--

2000
2007
2013
2028
2036
2049
2057
2110

 
Shenley Church End Local Centre
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Wolverton Church Street
Greenleys Lane
Two Mile Ash Shorham Rise
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Eaglestone Milton Keynes Hospital
West Bletchley Melrose Centre
Bletchley Bus Station

4
--
--
--

2100
2107
2113
2128
2136
2149
2157
2210

4
--
--
--

2200
2207
2213
2228
2236
2249
2257
2310

 
Bletchley Bus Station
West Bletchley Melrose Centre
Eaglestone Milton Keynes Hospital
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Two Mile Ash Shorham Rise
Greenleys Lane
Wolverton Church Street
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Shenley Church End Local Centre

4A
0455
0509
0516
0529

--
--
--
--

0536
0540
0550

4
0525
0539
0546
0559
0608
0621
0627
0635

--
--
--

4A
0555
0609
0616
0629

--
--
--
--

0636
0640
0650

4
0625
0639
0646
0659
0708
0721
0727
0735

--
--
--

4A 4 4A 4 4A 4A
0655

Then
at
these
mins

10 25 40 55

past
each
hour
until

1640
0709 24 39 54 09 1654
0716 31 46 01 16 1701
0729 44 59 14 29 1714

-- 53 -- 23 -- 1723
-- 06 -- 36 -- 1736
-- 12 -- 42 -- 1742
-- 20 -- 50 -- 1750

0736 -- 06 -- 36 --
0740 -- 10 -- 40 --
0750 -- 20 -- 50 --

4A
1655
1709
1716
1729

--
--
--
--

1736
1740
1750

4
1725
1739
1746
1759
1810
1823
1828
1834

--
--
--

4A 4 4A 4A
1745

Then
at
these
mins

15 45

past
each
hour
until

2015
1759 28 59 2028
1806 34 06 2034
1819 46 19 2046

-- 56 -- 2056
-- 09 -- 2109
-- 14 -- 2114
-- 20 -- 2120

1826 -- 26 --
1830 -- 30 --
1840 -- 40 --

4A
2045
2058
2104
2116
2126
2139
2144
2150

--
--
--

4
2115
2128
2134
2146
2156
2209
2214
2220

--
--
--

4
2215
2228
2234
2246
2256
2309
2314
2320

--
--
--

 
Shenley Church End Local Centre
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Wolverton Church Street
Greenleys Lane
Two Mile Ash Shorham Rise
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Eaglestone Milton Keynes Hospital
West Bletchley Melrose Centre
Bletchley Bus Station

4
--
--
--

0640
0647
0653
0708
0716
0729
0737
0750

4A
0725
0735
0738

--
--
--
--

0746
0759
0807
0820

4
--
--
--

0740
0747
0753
0808
0816
0829
0837
0850

4A
0815
0825
0828

--
--
--
--

0836
0849
0857
0910

4
--
--
--

0820
0827
0833
0848
0856
0909
0917
0930

4A 4 4A 4 4A 4A
0855

Then
at
these
mins

-- 25 -- 55

past
each
hour
until

--
0905 -- 35 -- 05 --
0908 -- 38 -- 08 --

-- 55 -- 25 -- 1625
-- 02 -- 32 -- 1632
-- 08 -- 38 -- 1638
-- 23 -- 53 -- 1653

0916 31 46 01 16 1701
0929 44 59 14 29 1714
0937 52 07 22 37 1722
0950 05 20 35 50 1735

4A
1655
1705
1708

--
--
--
--

1716
1729
1737
1750

4
--
--
--

1655
1702
1708
1723
1731
1744
1752
1805

4A
1725
1735
1738

--
--
--
--

1746
1759
1807
1820

4
--
--
--

1730
1737
1743
1758
1806
1819
1827
1840

4
--
--
--

1800
1807
1813
1828
1836
1849
1857
1910

4A
1845
1855
1858

--
--
--
--

1906
1919
1927
1940

4
--
--
--

1900
1907
1913
1928
1936
1949
1957
2010

4A
1945
1955
1958

--
--
--
--

2006
2019
2027
2040

4
--
--
--

2000
2007
2013
2028
2036
2049
2057
2110

4
--
--
--

2100
2107
2113
2128
2136
2149
2157
2210

4
--
--
--

2200
2207
2213
2228
2236
2249
2257
2310

 
Bletchley Bus Station
West Bletchley Melrose Centre
Eaglestone Milton Keynes Hospital
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Shenley Church End Local Centre
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Two Mile Ash Shorham Rise
Greenleys Lane
Wolverton Church Street

4
0640
0654
0701
0714

--
--
--

0723
0736
0742
0750

4A
0710
0724
0731
0744
0751
0755
0805

--
--
--
--

4
0730
0744
0751
0804

--
--
--

0813
0826
0832
0840

4A
0750
0804
0811
0824
0831
0835
0845

--
--
--
--

4 4A 4 4A 4 4
0810

Then
at
these
mins

25 40 55 10

past
each
hour
until

1655
0824 39 54 09 24 1709
0831 46 01 16 31 1716
0844 59 14 29 44 1729

-- 06 -- 36 -- 1736
-- 10 -- 40 -- 1740
-- 20 -- 50 -- 1750

0853 -- 23 -- 53 --
0906 -- 36 -- 06 --
0912 -- 42 -- 12 --
0920 -- 50 -- 20 --

4
1715
1729
1736
1749

--
--
--

1800
1813
1818
1825

4A 4 4A 4A
1745

Then
at
these
mins

15 45

past
each
hour
until

2015
1759 28 59 2028
1806 34 06 2034
1819 46 19 2046
1826 -- 26 --
1830 -- 30 --
1840 -- 40 --

-- 56 -- 2056
-- 09 -- 2109
-- 14 -- 2114
-- 20 -- 2120

4A
2045
2058
2104
2116

--
--
--

2126
2139
2144
2150

4
2115
2128
2134
2146

--
--
--

2156
2209
2214
2220

4
2215
2228
2234
2246

--
--
--

2256
2309
2314
2320

4/4A Wolverton/Shenley Church End to Bletchley through Milton Keynes

through Shenley Church End, Milton Keynes, Whaddon Way and Bletchley Park - Valid from Sunday, February 2, 2025 to Saturday, February 22, 2025

Monday to Friday - Bletchley Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Shenley Church End Local Centre

Saturday - Bletchley Bus Station

Saturday - Wolverton Church Street


	Monday to Friday - Bletchley Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Shenley Church End Local Centre
	Saturday - Bletchley Bus Station
	Saturday - Wolverton Church Street

